Video - MHW-S380RA-SC Standard Application Server
MHW-S380RA-SC Standard Application Server
u High performance with one 8-core processor
Intel Xeon Silver 4208
u Prepared for iLO Power Management
u 32 GB (2 x 16 GB) DDR4-2666 Registered Smart
Memory Kit
u 1 x 4-port Gigabit server adapter

2023).
Video - MHW-S380RA-SC Standard Application Server 3 | 3
Ordering information
MHW-S380RA-SC Standard Application Server
High-performance standard application management
server.
American English
Order number MHW-S380RA-SC | F.01U.385.087
Accessories
MHW-AWLCK-FR Keyboard French
Localization (Keyboard): France - French
Order number MHW-AWLCK-FR | F.01U.073.355
MHW-AWLCK-IT Keyboard Italian
Localization (Keyboard): Italy - Italian
Order number MHW-AWLCK-IT | F.01U.073.354
MHW-AWLCK-UK Keyboard English (UK)
Localization (Keyboard): United Kingdom - British
English
Order number MHW-AWLCK-UK | F.01U.073.358
MHW-AWLCK-DE Keyboard German
Localization (Keyboard): Germany - German
Order number MHW-AWLCK-DE | F.01U.073.359
Services
MHW-S380RA-NBD3Y MHW-S380RA-SC PoS UPG 3Y
NBD Repair
3 years next business day repair warranty extension for
MHW-S380RA-SC Bosch Standard Application Server.
Order number MHW-S380RA-NBD3Y | F.01U.364.955
MHW-S380RA-NBD4Y MHW-S380RA-SC PoS UPG 4Y
NBD Repair
4 years next business day repair warranty extension for
MHW-S380RA-SC Bosch Standard Application Server.
Order number MHW-S380RA-NBD4Y | F.01U.364.956
MHW-S380RA-NBD5Y MHW-S380RA-SC PoS UPG 5Y
NBD Repair
5 years next business day repair warranty extension for
MHW-S380RA-SC Bosch Standard Application Server.
Order number MHW-S380RA-NBD5Y | F.01U.364.957
MHW-S380RA-4H3Y MHW-S380RA-SC PoS UPG 3Y
24x7 4h Repair
3 years 24x7 within 4 hours repair warranty extension
for MHW-S380RA-SC Bosch Standard Application Server.
Order number MHW-S380RA-4H3Y | F.01U.364.958
MHW-S380RA-4H4Y MHW-S380RA-SC PoS UPG 4Y
24x7 4h Repair
4 years 24x7 within 4 hours repair warranty extension
for MHW-S380RA-SC Bosch Standard Application Server.
Order number MHW-S380RA-4H4Y | F.01U.364.959
MHW-S380RA-4H5Y MHW-S380RA-SC PoS UPG 5Y
24x7 4h Repair
5 years 24x7 within 4 hours repair warranty extension
for MHW-S380RA-SC Bosch Standard Application Server.
Order number MHW-S380RA-4H5Y | F.01U.364.960
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002